Hyperscale eXchange (HSX)
The Hyperscale eXchange cabinet is a high-density floor-
mountable optical splicing cabinet solution with a 20,736
ribbon fiber splice capacity, well suited for small and large
data centers alike. Designed with splice trays organized down
the cabinet center and with features such as removable
cabinet side doors, users have easy access to attach
and manage cable entry & exit and the associated slack

Breakout Kits
Breakout Kits provide additional protection for cable quantities of 288 to 6,912 fibers for any
distribution frame or cabinet. These breakout kits protect the transition from the cable to the
ribbon subunits by combining robust housings and furcation tubing.
PART NUMBER FIBER
CAPACITY
QTY. PER
ITEM NO.
TUBING
PORT QTY.
FIBER PER TUBE
(FB/T)
TOTAL TUBING
LENGTH
CENTRAL TUBE CABLE
FOR-288-CT-SET 288f 5 6 Ports 48f 200 ft (61 m)
FOR-576-864-CT-SET 576f/864f 2 18 Ports 48f 400 ft (122 m)
FOR-1152-CT-SET 1,152f 2 24 Ports 48f 400 ft (122 m)
FOR-1728-CT-SET 1,728f 2 36 Ports 48f 600 ft (183 m)
CENTRAL TUBE CABLE
FOR-1152-F-SET 1,152f 2 16 Ports 48f 400 ft (122 m)
FOR-1152-12T-F-SET 1,152f 2 8 Ports 144f 262 ft (80 m)
FOR-1728-F-SET 1,728f 2 36 Ports 48f 600 ft (183 m)
FOR-1728-12T-F-SET 1,728f 2 12 Ports 144f 262 ft (80 m)
FOR-3456-F-SET 3,456f 2 72 Ports 48f 800 ft (244 m)
FOR-3456-12T-F-SET 3,456f 2 24 Ports 144f 525 ft (160 m)
FOR-6912-12T-F-SET 6,912f 2 48 Ports 144f 525 ft (160 m)
Part numbers without “12T” can be used with both flat ribbon and Freeform Ribbon™. Part numbers with “12T” can only be used with Freeform Ribbon™.
Field Furcation Kits
Field Furcation Kits are designed for furcation (breaking out) of 12-fiber ribbons from high-
fiber-count ribbon cables into separate groups for distributing to multiple locations.